
Dato Navn Tlf nr Brygge Plass
26.04.2019 Kristiansen Odd Annar 95064351 F 17
27.04.2019 Kristiansen Odd Annar 95064351 F 17
28.04.2019 Wiik Ole 95832403 E 01
28.04.2019 Eggan Birger 90100428 A 18
29.04.2019 Basma Dag A/co Franck Anne 92030201 F 24
29.04.2019 Bang Anne Berit 95940455 E 40
30.04.2019 Basma Dag A/co Franck Anne 92030201 F 24
30.04.2019 Bentzen, Torstein B. 92898923 S 08
01.05.2019 Tveit, Ragnar 91143896 S 12
01.05.2019 Gabrielsen Kjell 91176191 S 11
02.05.2019 Gjerde Tormod 95244250 S 10
02.05.2019 Lundstuen Anders 99309925 S 07
03.05.2019 Røstgård Edmund 91703836 S 03
03.05.2019 Østensen Lars Viig 95080616 S 01
04.05.2019 Jensen Kari Høivang 90752307 G 31
04.05.2019 Holvik Henry 91325985 G 29
05.05.2019 Feydt Egil 90862444 G 27
05.05.2019 Carho Fredrik 95247368 G 26
06.05.2019 Haugen Ole Petter 90751208 G 25
06.05.2019 Nielsen Rune 48028684 G 24
07.05.2019 Sundby Terje 90982441 G 23
07.05.2019 Rasmussen Per 97671545 G 22
08.05.2019 Hestetun Torill 93480586 G 21
08.05.2019 Løvås Dag /Rabben Inger Ann 48054910 G 20
09.05.2019 Jamth Svend Owe 93029805 G 19
09.05.2019 Tischbein Fredrik 41563468 G 18
10.05.2019 Hoff Per Arne 90856593 G 17
10.05.2019 Eriksen, Audun 95136767 G 16
11.05.2019 Grøndahl, Erik 90022265 G 15
11.05.2019 Sørensen Martin 91324889 G 14
12.05.2019 Bjørnstad Gunnar 95210117 G 13
12.05.2019 Foyn Thor Egil 91122202 G 12
13.05.2019 Gilhuus Lull-Tove 91867034 G 11
13.05.2019 Bergmann Morten 90142447 G 10
14.05.2019 Johnsen Ingvar 99549400 G 09
14.05.2019 Aven Vegard 48242323 G 08
15.05.2019 Bøhmer Espen 99565859 G 06
15.05.2019 Rønning Petter Olai 48143565 F 35
16.05.2019 Kolstad Espen 90084626 G 03
16.05.2019 Wighus Steinar 91728859 G 02
17.05.2019 Røgeberg Reidar 48116032 G 01
17.05.2019 Disum Bruksås Lill 90890443 F 37
18.05.2019 Karoliussen Einar 92286677 F 34
18.05.2019 Eriksen Kjell-Arne 91100947 F 33
19.05.2019 Vahr Henning Refshauge 90638211 F 31
19.05.2019 Solnørdal Steinar 90770035 F 30
20.05.2019 Sørhaug Lars Martin 91137189 F 29

Vaktliste RBFG 2019 Dato



Dato Navn Tlf nr Brygge Plass
Vaktliste RBFG 2019 Dato

20.05.2019 Strømberg Thom Martin 91845921 F 28
21.05.2019 Warhuus Svein Ove 90639220 F 26
21.05.2019 Eriksen Uno 48188584 F 25
22.05.2019 Fjell Hanne 47639191 F 23
22.05.2019 Munthe Frank 91865012 F 22
23.05.2019 Paulsrud Tore 91116095 F 21
23.05.2019 Hansen Jonny 90189181 F 20
24.05.2019 Fredriksen Rolf 99530228 F 18
24.05.2019 Hansen Einar Inge 90686572 F 15
25.05.2019 Leland Jon Petter 90171621 F 13
25.05.2019 Morberg Roger 95215136 F 12
26.05.2019 Samuelsen Terje 94155960 F 11
26.05.2019 Holm Tore 90729354 F 10
27.05.2019 Tveit Vigdis 93428570 F 08
27.05.2019 Østerholt Per Anders 90530565 F 06
28.05.2019 Walen Tor 41608837 F 05
28.05.2019 Holtet Glenn 95772868 F 05
29.05.2019 Carlsen Kristine Milner 93623819 F 04
29.05.2019 Moen Per Ole 98227912 F 03
30.05.2019 Vestgren Håkon 99633761 F 02
30.05.2019 Svensson Carl G. 92244122 E 39
31.05.2019 Eilertsen Hallgeir 91877568 E 38
31.05.2019 Normann Hans 99213033 E 37
01.06.2019 Johnsen Thor A. 90514135 E 35
01.06.2019 Berdahl/Halvorsen Bente og Tor 90551506 E 34
02.06.2019 Nordby Jan Harald 91773035 E 33
02.06.2019 Nilsson, Jan 90067014 E 32
03.06.2019 Grøndahl May Bente 90106051 E 31
03.06.2019 Gundersen Carl Henning 90271844 E 30
04.06.2019 Kirkerud Torgeir 95118306 E 29
04.06.2019 Hauge Geir 92468132 E 28
05.06.2019 Osen Per 92220100 E 27
05.06.2019 Brynildsen Jon Chr. 91141491 E 26
06.06.2019 Jansen Paal Anders 99727272 E 25
06.06.2019 Skutle Rune M. S. 41433010 E 24
07.06.2019 Oswald Thomas 40489098 E 23
07.06.2019 Austad Erik 99213069 E 22
08.06.2019 Krog Per Kristian 97708844 E 21
08.06.2019 Hansen Rolf 91623602 E 20
09.06.2019 Jørgensen Bjarne 97127388 E 19
09.06.2019 Jansen Tom 90129392 E 18
10.06.2019 Aarak Sigbjørn 95885322 E 17
10.06.2019 Reiners Heinz 92846642 E 16
11.06.2019 Andresen Per 90562670 E 15
11.06.2019 Myrbo Mona 91871472 E 14
12.06.2019 Nordli Bjørn 91128303 E 13
12.06.2019 Bakkelund Charlie 95080956 E 12



Dato Navn Tlf nr Brygge Plass
Vaktliste RBFG 2019 Dato

13.06.2019 Hvesser Thomas 91391333 E 11
13.06.2019 Chalmers Malcolm 92043226 E 10
14.06.2019 Jørgensen Rune 90647964 E 09
14.06.2019 Briskeby Bjørn Helge 93416908 E 08
15.06.2019 Hauan Anders 48012544 E 07
15.06.2019 Iversen Hilde Gunn 95083436 E 06
16.06.2019 Østebøvik Geir Olaf 91758595 E 04
16.06.2019 Thorsen Jens 93044342 E 02
17.06.2019 Sandbækken Ingebjørg 99213004 D 45
17.06.2019 Birkeland Arne 90929098 D 44
18.06.2019 Olsen Arnt Louis 98894951 D 43
18.06.2019 Øyvåg Svein 90188182 D 42
19.06.2019 Winge Gunnar 90112845 D 41
19.06.2019 Støylen Johan 91122063 D 40
20.06.2019 Silvander Rolf Erik 90694237 D 39
20.06.2019 Bjørnstad Erik og Marianne 45401017 D 38
21.06.2019 Fosse Hans Jørgen 41663325 D 37
21.06.2019 Waage Cato 90075833 D 36
22.06.2019 Fredriksen Willy 95026237 D 35
22.06.2019 Stokker Trygve 40217309 D 34
23.06.2019 Fagerli Frank og Fagerli Aase Baarsrud 95219441 D 33
23.06.2019 Eldstad Øivind 47754246 D 32
24.06.2019 Olsson Morten 92214620 D 31
24.06.2019 Johansen Elin 41763513 D 30
25.06.2019 Stormo Jan 98802077 D 29
25.06.2019 Røstgård Roger 90061228 D 28
26.06.2019 Næsvold Gunnar D 27
26.06.2019 Michael Steine 46529243 D 26
27.06.2019 Kvilten Per Kristian 95705566 D 25
27.06.2019 Negård Per A. 41251456 D 24
28.06.2019 Westerheim Anders 91664266 D 23
28.06.2019 Røstgård Espen 47295656 D 22
29.06.2019 Andersen Hans Arild 90929395 D 21
29.06.2019 Tobiassen 90142321 D 20
30.06.2019 Johansen Svein-Erik Arbakk 91376807 D 19
30.06.2019 Espeland Tor 91322903 D 18
01.07.2019 Aabøl Kjell 92806838 D 17
01.07.2019 Hellebust Daniel 95749770 D 16
02.07.2019 Hansen Mads Hell 95157263 A 01
02.07.2019 Osiak Grzegorz 96757909 A 03
03.07.2019 Wilsson Johan 48505529 A 04
03.07.2019 Refshauge Arne S. 95746256 A 05
04.07.2019 Billington Carl Eskild 40404004 A 06
04.07.2019 Pedersen, Jon. 97140362 A 07
05.07.2019 Brix Hege 95174697 A 08
05.07.2019 Hovlandsdal Håvard 93030715 A 09
06.07.2019 Danielsen Håvard 90608723 A 10



Dato Navn Tlf nr Brygge Plass
Vaktliste RBFG 2019 Dato

06.07.2019 Opsal Arild 95114419 A 11
07.07.2019 Iversen Nils 90617694 A 12
07.07.2019 Torgenrud Trond 97135661 A 13
08.07.2019 Dyrkorn Tore 97719460 A 14
08.07.2019 Thom Erik 97026910 A 15
09.07.2019 Refshauge Ida (c/o Arne Refshauge) 95746256 A 16
09.07.2019 Olsen Kent Robert 90661901 A 17
10.07.2019 Walen Tor 41608837 A 19
10.07.2019 Gjørven Jens Henrik 99102414 A 20
11.07.2019 Tuinman Mark 46943819 A 21
11.07.2019 Milanes Jaime 90795550 A 22
12.07.2019 Riis Hansen Petter 90584719 A 23
12.07.2019 Aasen Dag Einar 47889604 A 24
13.07.2019 Rollve Staale 91742830 A 25
13.07.2019 Falseth Tommy 90602719 A 27
14.07.2019 Gauslaa Ingrid 95904769 B 01
14.07.2019 Stenvik Robert Erik 92885521 B 02
15.07.2019 Hedemann Torill 97688706 B 03
15.07.2019 Hjermundrud Julian 93002503 B 04
16.07.2019 Sundby Terje 90982441 B 05
16.07.2019 Aukner Jan 95728705 B 06
17.07.2019 Hestem Tommy 91569774 B 07
17.07.2019 Bjørnsgård  Henning 41122418 B 08
18.07.2019 Eriksen, Audun 95136767 B 08
18.07.2019 Nesvold Kjell Andreas 45884928 B 09
19.07.2019 Carlsen Bjørn 97591841 B 10
19.07.2019 Gjestvang Hilde og Truls 90880471 B 11
20.07.2019 Smeby Tom-Bertil 90024255 B 12
20.07.2019 Øvervold Helge 95288060 B 13
21.07.2019 Gregersen Håkon 93689651 B 14
21.07.2019 Reiss Georg M. 90142331 B 15
22.07.2019 Carlsen Carl Petter 91303555 B 16
22.07.2019 Synnes Ole 90763351 B 17
23.07.2019 Nerland Barbara 95171134 B 18
23.07.2019 Aukner Jan 95728705 B 19
24.07.2019 Jensen Morten 98444846 B 20
24.07.2019 Eeg Jørgen Hveding 41617756 B 21
25.07.2019 Helgerød Nils Arne 91649730 B 22
25.07.2019 Scheel Brita 90626065 B 23
26.07.2019 Jansen Ole-Christian 99775586 B 24
26.07.2019 Johansen Lill 41654993 B 25
27.07.2019 Bryne Arvid 90055980 B 26
27.07.2019 Krogh Linn Hansen 90657380 B 27
28.07.2019 Hesbø Knut E. 45404813 B 28
28.07.2019 Hvesser Bjørn 90020051 B 29
29.07.2019 Isaksen Nils 48121783 B 30
29.07.2019 Stensby Torunn og Ole 95783641 B 31



Dato Navn Tlf nr Brygge Plass
Vaktliste RBFG 2019 Dato

30.07.2019 Eldstad Marian 98073360 B 32
30.07.2019 Geelmuyden Hans 90203484 B 32
31.07.2019 Strand Egil 93086171 B 33
31.07.2019 Skogstad Trym Tiller 97091799 B 34
01.08.2019 Stenberg Gøran 47258743 B 36
01.08.2019 Gjesteland, Egil 95063175 B 37
02.08.2019 Magnus-Andresen Kim  40000060 B 38
02.08.2019 Berling Ester 91583881 B 39
03.08.2019 Bonden Per Otto 95767110 B 40
03.08.2019 Borgen Tommy 90144609 C 01
04.08.2019 Schaug Tore 91308229 C 02
04.08.2019 Andersen Håvard 97557441 C 03
05.08.2019 Fyhn Per-Gunnar 93026921 C 04
05.08.2019 Nordli Bjørn 91128303 C 05
06.08.2019 Sønju Kari 97062261 C 06
06.08.2019 Simonsen Fredrik A.P. 90078977 C 08
07.08.2019 Refshauge Erik S. 97468970 C 09
07.08.2019 Engelsåstrø Morten 91526565 C 10
08.08.2019 Andresen Frank 93245700 C 11
08.08.2019 Rasmussen Eirik Ski 48286999 C 12
09.08.2019 Olavsen Christoffer 97763498 C 13
09.08.2019 Vestgren Håkon 99633761 C 14
10.08.2019 Offergaard Camilla 98609805 C 15
10.08.2019 Nygård Geir Ståle 90518429 C 16
11.08.2019 Brauti Ingar 91140049 C 17
11.08.2019 Ådnanes Geir 41909750 C 18
12.08.2019 Strander Eirik 93620407 C 19
12.08.2019 Sætre Jørgen 92824199 C 20
13.08.2019 Haukedal Rune 99208249 C 21
13.08.2019 Vold Svend Øyvind 99308830 C 22
14.08.2019 Graneng Terje 90922682 C 23
14.08.2019 Pedersen Grete 92098020 C 24
15.08.2019 Bruksås Jessika 97978511 C 25
15.08.2019 Knutsen Asle 41664971 C 26
16.08.2019 Pedersen Peder Arne 95765883 C 27
16.08.2019 Søvik Kjetil 97654921 C 28
17.08.2019 Evensen Hans Petter 91321760 C 29
17.08.2019 Øen Steinar 90794472 C 30
18.08.2019 Bjargo Eirik 95076535 C 31
18.08.2019 Høisæter Astrid 91779142 C 32
19.08.2019 Lileng  Erik og Ann-Helen Halvorsen 95853253 C 33
19.08.2019 Sereckis Romualdas 40484938 C 34
20.08.2019 Moe Knut 99211107 D 14
20.08.2019 Hjerpseth Johnny 90099416 C 35
21.08.2019 Fjell Roar 91368480 C 36
21.08.2019 Granli Jon Henrik 90924360 C 38
22.08.2019 Ellingsen Fredrik 93099131 C 39



Dato Navn Tlf nr Brygge Plass
Vaktliste RBFG 2019 Dato

22.08.2019 Loe-Eriksen Knut Ingar 91105736 C 40
23.08.2019 Hjerpseth Johnny 90099416 C 41
23.08.2019 Lund Grethe 48039629 C 42
24.08.2019 Bendiksen Rune 92062060 C 43
24.08.2019 Marzano Kim 40733072 C 44
25.08.2019 Nossen Berit 93454889 D 01
25.08.2019 Astad Einar Lade 99034673 D 02
26.08.2019 Geelmuyden Hans 90203484 D 03
26.08.2019 Gørvell Per 97509165 D 04
27.08.2019 Stokker Trygve 40217309 D 06
27.08.2019 Hegrum Arild 95819578 D 07
28.08.2019 Jevne Einar 91193911 D 08
28.08.2019 Jensen Frank Hjalmar 90152747 D 09
29.08.2019 Olsen Johnny 91744457 D 10
29.08.2019 Christensen Trond 91114249 D 11
30.08.2019 Fosnæs Knut 94977708 D 13
30.08.2019 Moe Knut 99211107 D 14
31.08.2019 Grøndahl, Erik 90022265 D 15
31.08.2019 Hellebust Daniel 95749770 D 16
01.09.2019 Aabøl Kjell 92806838 D 17
01.09.2019 Espeland Tor 91322903 D 18
02.09.2019 Johansen Svein-Erik Arbakk 91376807 D 19
02.09.2019 Tobiassen 90142321 D 20
03.09.2019 Andersen Hans Arild 90929395 D 21
03.09.2019 Røstgård Espen 47295656 D 22
04.09.2019 Westerheim Anders 91664266 D 23
04.09.2019 Negård Per A. 41251456 D 24
05.09.2019 Kvilten Per Kristian 95705566 D 25
05.09.2019 Michael Steine 46529243 D 26
06.09.2019 Næsvold Gunnar D 27
06.09.2019 Røstgård Roger 90061228 D 28
07.09.2019 Stormo Jan 98802077 D 29
07.09.2019 Johansen Elin 41763513 D 30
08.09.2019 Olsson Morten 92214620 D 31
08.09.2019 Eldstad Øivind 47754246 D 32
09.09.2019 Fagerli Frank og Fagerli Aase Baarsrud 95219441 D 33
09.09.2019 Stokker Trygve 40217309 D 34
10.09.2019 Fredriksen Willy 95026237 D 35
10.09.2019 Waage Cato 90075833 D 36
11.09.2019 Fosse Hans Jørgen 41663325 D 37
11.09.2019 Bjørnstad Erik og Marianne 45401017 D 38
12.09.2019 Silvander Rolf Erik 90694237 D 39
12.09.2019 Støylen Johan 91122063 D 40
13.09.2019 Winge Gunnar 90112845 D 41
13.09.2019 Øyvåg Svein 90188182 D 42
14.09.2019 Fjell Roar 91368480 C 37
14.09.2019 Olsen Arnt Louis 98894951 D 43



Dato Navn Tlf nr Brygge Plass
Vaktliste RBFG 2019 Dato

15.09.2019 Birkeland Arne 90929098 D 44
15.09.2019 Sandbækken Ingebjørg 99213004 D 45
16.09.2019 Wiik Ole 95832403 E 01
16.09.2019 Thorsen Jens 93044342 E 02
17.09.2019 Østebøvik Geir Olaf 91758595 E 04
17.09.2019 Iversen Hilde Gunn 95083436 E 06
18.09.2019 Hauan Anders 48012544 E 07
18.09.2019 Briskeby Bjørn Helge 93416908 E 08
19.09.2019 Jørgensen Rune 90647964 E 09
19.09.2019 Chalmers Malcolm 92043226 E 10
20.09.2019 Hvesser Thomas 91391333 E 11
20.09.2019 Bakkelund Charlie 95080956 E 12
21.09.2019 Nordli Bjørn 91128303 E 13
21.09.2019 Andresen Per 90562670 E 15
22.09.2019 Reiners Heinz 92846642 E 16
22.09.2019 Aarak Sigbjørn 95885322 E 17
23.09.2019 Jansen Tom 90129392 E 18
23.09.2019 Jørgensen Bjarne 97127388 E 19
24.09.2019 Hansen Rolf 91623602 E 20
24.09.2019 Krog Per Kristian 97708844 E 21
25.09.2019 Austad Erik 99213069 E 22
25.09.2019 Oswald Thomas 40489098 E 23
26.09.2019 Skutle Rune M. S. 41433010 E 24
26.09.2019 Jansen Paal Anders 99727272 E 25
27.09.2019 Brynildsen Jon Chr. 91141491 E 26
27.09.2019 Osen Per 92220100 E 27
28.09.2019 Hauge Geir 92468132 E 28
28.09.2019 Kirkerud Torgeir 95118306 E 29
29.09.2019 Gundersen Carl Henning 90271844 E 30
29.09.2019 Grøndahl May Bente 90106051 E 31
30.09.2019 Nilsson, Jan 90067014 E 32
30.09.2019 Nordby Jan Harald 91773035 E 33
01.10.2019 Berdahl/Halvorsen Bente og Tor 90551506 E 34
01.10.2019 Johnsen Thor A. 90514135 E 35
02.10.2019 Normann Hans 99213033 E 37
02.10.2019 Eilertsen Hallgeir 91877568 E 38
03.10.2019 Svensson Carl G. 92244122 E 39
03.10.2019 Bang Anne Berit 95940455 E 40
04.10.2019 Vestgren Håkon 99633761 F 02
04.10.2019 Moen Per Ole 98227912 F 03
05.10.2019 Carlsen Kristine Milner 93623819 F 04
05.10.2019 Holtet Glenn 95772868 F 05
06.10.2019 Walen Tor 41608837 F 05
06.10.2019 Østerholt Per Anders 90530565 F 06
07.10.2019 Tveit Vigdis 93428570 F 08
07.10.2019 Holm Tore 90729354 F 10
08.10.2019 Samuelsen Terje 94155960 F 11



Dato Navn Tlf nr Brygge Plass
Vaktliste RBFG 2019 Dato

08.10.2019 Morberg Roger 95215136 F 12
09.10.2019 Leland Jon Petter 90171621 F 13
09.10.2019 Hansen Einar Inge 90686572 F 15
10.10.2019 Fredriksen Rolf 99530228 F 18
10.10.2019 Hansen Jonny 90189181 F 20
11.10.2019 Paulsrud Tore 91116095 F 21
11.10.2019 Munthe Frank 91865012 F 22
12.10.2019 Fjell Hanne 47639191 F 23
12.10.2019 Eriksen Uno 48188584 F 25
13.10.2019 Warhuus Svein Ove 90639220 F 26
13.10.2019 Strømberg Thom Martin 91845921 F 28
14.10.2019 Sørhaug Lars Martin 91137189 F 29
14.10.2019 Solnørdal Steinar 90770035 F 30
15.10.2019 Vahr Henning Refshauge 90638211 F 31
15.10.2019 Eriksen Kjell-Arne 91100947 F 33
16.10.2019 Karoliussen Einar 92286677 F 34
16.10.2019 Disum Bruksås Lill 90890443 F 37
17.10.2019 Rønning Petter Olai 48143565 F 35
17.10.2019 Bøhmer Espen 99565859 G 06
18.10.2019 Røgeberg Reidar 48116032 G 01
18.10.2019 Wighus Steinar 91728859 G 02
19.10.2019 Kolstad Espen 90084626 G 03
19.10.2019 Aven Vegard 48242323 G 08
20.10.2019 Johnsen Ingvar 99549400 G 09
20.10.2019 Bergmann Morten 90142447 G 10
21.10.2019 Gilhuus Lull-Tove 91867034 G 11
21.10.2019 Foyn Thor Egil 91122202 G 12
22.10.2019 Bjørnstad Gunnar 95210117 G 13
22.10.2019 Sørensen Martin 91324889 G 14
23.10.2019 Grøndahl, Erik 90022265 G 15
23.10.2019 Eriksen, Audun 95136767 G 16
24.10.2019 Hoff Per Arne 90856593 G 17
24.10.2019 Tischbein Fredrik 41563468 G 18
25.10.2019 Jamth Svend Owe 93029805 G 19
25.10.2019 Løvås Dag /Rabben Inger Ann 48054910 G 20
26.10.2019 Hestetun Torill 93480586 G 21
26.10.2019 Rasmussen Per 97671545 G 22
27.10.2019 Sundby Terje 90982441 G 23
27.10.2019 Nielsen Rune 48028684 G 24
28.10.2019 Haugen Ole Petter 90751208 G 25
28.10.2019 Carho Fredrik 95247368 G 26
29.10.2019 Feydt Egil 90862444 G 27
29.10.2019 Holvik Henry 91325985 G 29
30.10.2019 Jensen Kari Høivang 90752307 G 31
30.10.2019 Østensen Lars Viig 95080616 S 01
31.10.2019 Røstgård Edmund 91703836 S 03
31.10.2019 Lundstuen Anders 99309925 S 07



Dato Navn Tlf nr Brygge Plass
Vaktliste RBFG 2019 Dato

01.11.2019 Bentzen, Torstein B. 92898923 S 08
01.11.2019 Gjerde Tormod 95244250 S 10
02.11.2019 Gabrielsen Kjell 91176191 S 11
02.11.2019 Tveit, Ragnar 91143896 S 12


